9:00am-
9:30am
9:30am-
9:40am

9:40am-
10.00am

10.00am -
11.00pm

11.00am-
11.20am
11.20am -
12.10pm

Dearbhu Cdiliochta
agus Cdiliochtai Eireann
Quality and

* Qualifications Ireland

Quality in Higher Education:

Sectoral Findings & Enhancement Showcase

2nd October 2024
Radisson Blu, Golden Lane, Dublin

Provisional Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Quality in Irish Higher Education: A System-Level
Overview of the 2024 Annual Quality Reports

Dr Padraig Walsh
CEO
Qal

Dr Cathy Peck
Director
ThreeSixtylnsights

Institutional Case Studies: Digitisation and Data for Quality Enhancement

4-5 case studies: contributors TBC

Coffee
Keynote
Taking a long view towards quality improvement:

an intentional approach to solving wicked problems
and improving student experience

Professor Claire Hamshire,
Associate Pro Vice-
Chancellor Education &
Student Experience

University of Salford



12:10 -
1:10pm

1.10pm-
2.00pm

2.00pm —
3:00pm

3:00pm-
3:50pm

3:50pm

Institutional Case Studies: Enhancement of Teaching, Learning and Assessment

4-5 case studies: contributors TBC

Lunch

Institutional Case Studies: Widening Access

4-5 case studies: contributors TBC

Workshop

Monitoring and quality reporting - balancing
regulatory accountability with improvements in
quality culture

Conference Close

Marie Gould

Head of Tertiary Education
Monitoring & Review

Andrea Durnin

Senior Manager, Tertiary
Education Monitoring &
Review

Qal



