

Quality in Higher Education:

Sectoral Findings & Enhancement Showcase

2nd October 2024

Radisson Blu, Golden Lane, Dublin

Provisional Programme

9:00am- 9:30am	Registration		
9:30am- 9:40am	Opening Address	Dr Padraig Walsh CEO QQI	
9:40am- 10.00am	Quality in Irish Higher Education: A System-Level Overview of the 2024 Annual Quality Reports	Dr Cathy Peck Director ThreeSixtyInsights	
10.00am – 11.00pm	Institutional Case Studies: Digitisation and Data for Quality Enhancement		
	4-5 case studies: contributors TBC		
11.00am- 11.20am	Coffee		
11.20am – 12.10pm	Keynote		
	Taking a long view towards quality improvement: an intentional approach to solving wicked problems and improving student experience	Professor Claire Hamshire, Associate Pro Vice- Chancellor Education & Student Experience University of Salford	

12:10 – 1:10pm	Institutional Case Studies: Enhancement of Teaching, Learning and Assessment		
	4-5 case studies: contributors TBC		
1.10pm- 2.00pm	Lunch		
2.00pm – 3:00pm	Institutional Case Studies: Widening Access		
	4-5 case studies: contributors TBC		
3:00pm- 3:50pm	Workshop		
	Monitoring and quality reporting - balancing regulatory accountability with improvements in quality culture	Marie Gould Head of Tertiary Education Monitoring & Review Andrea Durnin Senior Manager, Tertiary Education Monitoring & Review QQI	
3:50pm	Conference Close		